
Hospice & Home Euthanasia Services

Name Phone # Website or Email Service Area

Lap of Love NOVA 703-650-0578 nova@lapoflove.com DC & Northern VA

Lap of Love DC/Montgomery County 202-919-9449 dc@lapoflove.com DC, Montgomery County MD, Prince Georges County MD

Lap of Love Annapolis/Baltimore 813-324-2681 annapolis@lapoflove.com Baltimore & Annapolis, MD

Peaceful Passage 443-956-2113 peacefulpassage.net DC & Southern MD

Solace Veterinary Services 301-674-4123 info@solaceveterinaryservices.com DC & Southern MD

Pet Loss Resources

Name Phone # Website or Email Service

Agape Pet Services n/a agapepetservices.com/resources articles & info

ASPCA Pet Hotline 877-474-3310 aspca.org/pet-care/general-pet-care/end-life-ca
re

hotline

Association for Pet Loss & Bereavement n/a aplb.org chat room & support group

Baltimore Humane Society 410-833-8848 ext
219

bmorehumane.org/cemetery-services/bereave
ment-counseling-and-support

counseling & support group

Best Friends Animal Society n/a resources.bestfriends.org/article/pet-loss-and-g
rief-resources

articles & links

Grief Healing Blog n/a griefhealingblog.com/p/pet-loss-articles.html articles & info

Human Animal Bond Trust 346-248-7799 humananimalbondtrust.org/pet-loss-support-gr
oup.html

support group & info

Lap of Love 855-352-5683 lapoflove.com/our-services/pet-loss-support individual & group counseling

Lightning Strike Pet Loss Support n/a lightning-strike.com/index.htm articles & info

LOU: Lifting Others Up - Pet Loss Grief Support Group 410-925-8587 facebook.com/groups/LOUPetLossSupport individual counseling, support group

The Parmenter Foundation 508-358-3001 parmenterfoundation.org/pet-loss info & links



Name Phone # Website or Email Service

PetCloud n/a petcloud.pet/sunday-support-groups/ support group, grief info, blog

Pet Loss DC (Jessica Kwerel) n/a petlossdc.com individual & family counseling

Pet Loss Matters n/a pet-loss-matters.com/index.html blog

Pet Loss Support Page n/a pet-loss.net tips, info, & helpful links

People Animals Love 202-966-2171 peopleanimalslove.org support group

Rainbow's Bridge n/a rainbowsbridge.com/Grief_Support_Center/Gri
ef_Support_Home.htm#chat

tips, info, & chat

Scientific American Article on Pet Loss & Grief n/a scientificamerican.com/article/why-we-need-to-
take-pet-loss-seriously

article

Wendt Center for Loss & Healing (in DC) 202-204-5021 wendtcenter.org info, support groups, counseling

Vet School's Pet Loss Resources

Name Phone # Website Service

UC Davis - Resources for Children vetmed.ucdavis.edu/grief-counseling/helping-c
hildren-understand-pet-loss

Cornell Vet School 607-218-7457 vet.cornell.edu/impact/community-impact/pet-lo
ss-support-hotline

hotline, info

University of Florida Vet School n/a smallanimal.vethospital.ufl.edu/resources/pet-l
oss-support

links

Ohio State University Vet School n/a vet.osu.edu/vmc/companion/our-services/hono
ring-bond-support-animal-owners/pet-loss-sup
port-hotlines

info & links

Penn Vet / University of PA n/a vet.upenn.edu/veterinary-hospitals/ryan-veterin
ary-hospital/services/pet-support-services

support group, articles

Tufts Vet School 508-839-7966 vet.tufts.edu/petloss/pet-loss-support-hotline-s
upport-group-link

hotline, support group, links

Virginia Tech / VA/MD College of Veterinary Med 540-231-8038 blogs.vetmed.vt.edu/veterinary-social-work/ani
mal-loss-support/nrv-animal-loss-support-grou
p.html

hotline, support group, info


